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Start location: Bars Included:

Regatta Seafood & Steakhouse                                                                

508 Hawkeye Ave.                                                                                      

Lake Arthur, LA 70459

Drop On By, Gueydan                                                                                       

Sue's Saddle Up Saloon, Kaplan                                                                          

Cullpeppers Saloon, Abbeville                                                                                                                       

Museum Cafe', Erath

Route/Road length: Ride Time:

43.43 miles 57 min.

Longest leg:

Drop On By to Sue's Saddle Up Saloon                                                                                        

14.41 miles                                                                                                     

19 minutes                                                                      

F Ed & Debbie Oubre 12/17/2020

RHR Bar Runs

Hwy 14 Bar Run
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Update: 

Turn Road

START at
Regatta Seafood & Steakhouse,          508 

Hawkeye Ave, Lake Arthur 70459

Go Northeast on Hawkeye Ave

in 0.02 mi. Turn left on to Kellogg Ave 0.02 mi.

in 0.20 mi. Turn right on to 3rd St. 0.22 mi.

in 0.40 mi. Turn right on to LA 14 0.62 mi.

in 12.20 mi. Turn right on to LA 91 12.82 mi.

in 0.10 mi. STOP at Drop On By 12.92 mi.

Go North on LA 91 12.92 mi.

in 0.10 mi. Turn right on to LA 14 13.02 mi.

in 0.01 mi. Go Straight on to Maree Michel Rd. 13.03 mi.

in 1.10 mi. Turn right on to LA 14 14.13 mi.

in 13.20 mi. STOP at Sue's Saddle Up Saloon 27.33 mi.

Go East on LA 14 27.33 mi.

in 8.30 mi. STOP at Cullpeppers Saloon 35.63 mi.

Go East on LA 14 35.63 mi.

in 6.30 mi. Turn right on to W Lastie St. 41.93 mi.

in 1.40 mi. Turn right on to W Edward St. 43.33 mi.

in 0.10 mi. STOP at Museum Café 43.43 mi.
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